
Project Title:
Bid Date: 9/9/21 Bid Time: 10:00 AM

$291,225.00
$319,000.00
$391,612.00
$377,700.00
$474,474.00

Visone Construction
Union Concrete & Construction
Mark Cerrone, Inc.
CMH Company 
Kandey Company

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT AND PLANNING
DIVISION OF SEWERAGE MANAGEMENT

*UNOFFICIAL BID RESULTS*

4th Generation Construction $263,400.00
Bidder Bid Amount

Slate Bottom Creek Sanitary Sewer Replacement - Contract No. 44


